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NOM LOCALITE
MASSART-SALU SAUVENIERE
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
MASSART-SALU SAUVENIERE
MASSART-SALU SAUVENIERE
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-DENIS
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
AALLAM OMAR BEN-AHIN
DE TEMMERMAN GUY AUVELAIS
SCHUR-STARYK DONMARTIN
VANDERSMISSEN SERGE VOROUX-LEZ-
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
JAMAIGNE ALBERT LES BULLES
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-DENIS
POURBAIX CLAUDY CASTILLON
DE TEMMERMAN GUY AUVELAIS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN  RICHELLE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-DENIS
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
LOTTIN THIERRY MARIEMBOURG
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
GENOT PATRICK AUVELAIS
HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
BONMARIAGE -MASSON OUFFET
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
MAUCQ DAVID ON
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
DE TEMMERMAN GUY AUVELAIS
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
BAUDART DAVID DAILLY
DE DECKER FRAN OIS MANHAY
EBROIN JEROME LENS-SAINT-
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
FECK ADRIEN HALANZY
HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
HENNECART VIRGINIE STERPENICH
LOTTIN THIERRY MARIEMBOURG
MAUCQ DAVID ON
DELFOSSE GUY MAZEE
THIRAN GASTON HAVERSIN
ROSE STEPHANE OUPEYE
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
CAMPINNE PATRICK DOISCHE
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
HANZEN-FONTAINE ARLON
DESSOUROUX REMI WONCK
POURBAIX CLAUDY CASTILLON
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
REGNIER G. & M. PESCHE
HENNECART VIRGINIE STERPENICH
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME NANDRIN
MAUCQ DAVID ON
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
CARO JEAN-MARC VERVIERS
FARDOUSS ZAKARIA ST GEORGES
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
TEAM HELLINX-CHAPELLE BASTOGNE
VANDEGAER C.-FAES C. VIRTON
GENOT PATRICK AUVELAIS

LEBEAU VERONIQUE
LEBEAU VERONIQUE
VANDEGAER C.-FAES C.
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
AALLAM OMAR
LARDINOIS MICHEL
BAUDART DAVID
JAMAIGNE ALBERT
FECK ADRIEN
MUNTEANU IOAN
GEORGES PASCAL
LEBEAU VERONIQUE
DARIMONT EMILE
AALLAM OMAR

DE TEMMERMAN GUY
BAUDART DAVID

LAGEOT FRANCINE
GEORGES PASCAL
REGNIER G. & M.
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
DELHEZ DIDIER

CARO JEAN-MARC
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
GERGELY-NINI-CHIRA
ZARZECKI MAREK
VANDERSMISSEN SERGE
AALLAM OMAR

HOTTON-MONV
HOTTON-MONV
VIRTON
AUVELAIS
BEN-AHIN
HAM-SUR-SAM
DAILLY

LES BULLES
HALANZY
BEAURAING
BASTOGNE
HOTTON-MONV
STEMBERT
BEN-AHIN
AUVELAIS
DAILLY
HERSTAL
BASTOGNE
PESCHE
NANDRIN
SOUMAGNE
VERVIERS
CRAS-AVERNA
SAINT-REMY
LINCENT
VOROUX-LEZ-
BEN-AHIN
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473997
427429

BE1014678-23
BE1016006-23
BE6105702-23
BE1014680-23
471562 BE1012380-23
492759 BE1036922-23
2 BE1037050-23
501275 BE1044009-23
BE1037068-23
BE1025007-23
BE1047522-23
BE1034802-23
BE1010102-23
BE1044076-23
BE1041045-23
BE1025020-23
BE1017138-23
BE1036976-23
BE1012365-23
BE1070504-23
BE1010085-23
BE1025021-23
523373 BE1028859-23
4 BE1025034-23

3 BE1012382-23
412504 BE1001327-23
412439 BE1001259-23
419992 BE1001094-23
489141 BE1011057-23
456919 BE1012651-23
442762 BE1018131-23
BE1025047-23
BE1011059-23
BE1017767-23
BE1017775-23
BE1025030-23
BE1009642-23
BE1025015-23
BE1025017-23
001010137-23
BE1037267-23
BE1001326-23
BE1021468-23
BE1047852-23
BE1015693-23
BE1025049-23
BE1017744-23
BE1018156-23
BE1036928-23
BE1018990-23
BE1001088-23
BE1009652-23
BE1016293-23
460714 BE1005620-23
520584 BE1027749-23
BE1001255-23
BE1015652-23
BE1036929-23
BE1018191-23
BE1033479-23
BE1070516-23
BE1036938-23
BE1001256-23
BE1018986-23
BE1037052-23
BE1009608-23
10 BE1025031-23

11 BE1025069-23
500635 BE1040706-23
BE1047504-23
BE1019238-23
BE1017232-23
BE1012655-23
BE1020626-23
BE1020641-23
BE1017234-23
BE1010092-23
BE1034790-23
BE1013015-23
BE1001404-23
BE1017134-23
BE1017712-23
438645 BE1016638-23
459184 BE1018875-23
BE6192742-23
521014 BE1023061-23
BE1034782-23
BE1010052-23
BE1001313-23
515134 BE1041811-23
BE1018878-23
BE1001249-23
10 BE1037039-23
517947 BE1026415-23
12 BE1025066-23
499798 BE1048104-23
521651 BE1127844-23
497285 BE1056025-23
BE1041077-23
4 BE1034783-23
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.40468 06.4639,0
.29530 06.5827,9
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THIRAN GASTON
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
CARO JEAN-MARC
0.25 CARO JEAN-MARC
AALLAM OMAR
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
MASSUIR LEON
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER
MAUCQ DAVID
GENOT PATRICK
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
VANDIEST JEAN-BAPTISTE
DELHEZ DIDIER
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
DE DECKER FRAN OIS
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
KEVER-DELOGE
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
AALLAM OMAR
REGNIER G. & M.
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
CARO JEAN-MARC
REGNIER G. & M.
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
POURBAIX CLAUDY
REGNIER G. & M.
THIRAN GASTON
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
MAUCQ DAVID
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
BAUDART DAVID
AALLAM OMAR
MUNTEANU IOAN
DE TEMMERMAN GUY
PIERARD JEAN-PIERRE
THIRAN GASTON
LEBEAU VERONIQUE
GEORGES PASCAL
AALLAM OMAR
JAMAIGNE ALBERT
DARIMONT EMILE
FECK ADRIEN
REGNIER G. & M.
HENNECART VIRGINIE
HENRY ALAIN & MAXIME
LOTTIN THIERRY
FECK ADRIEN
CAMPINNE PATRICK
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
REGNIER G. & M.
AALLAM OMAR
THIRAN GASTON
POURBAIX CLAUDY
LARDINOIS MICHEL
REGNIER G. & M.
JAMAIGNE ALBERT
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON
CIOMEK MARYJAN & JOHAN
MAUCQ DAVID
BONMARTAGE -MASSON
REGNIER G. & M.
LOTTIN THIERRY
LARDINOIS MICHEL
REGNIER G. & M.
ROSE STEPHANE
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HAVERSIN
NANDRIN
NANDRIN
NANDRIN
VERVIERS
VERVIERS
BEN-AHIN
CRAS-AVERNA
SOUMAGNE
NANDRIN
HEUSY

ON

AUVELAIS
NANDRIN
AISCHE-EN-R
SOUMAGNE
CRAS-AVERNA
CRAS-AVERNA
MANHAY
RACOUR
BERNEAU
CRAS-AVERNA
BEN-AHIN
PESCHE
RACOUR
VERVIERS
PESCHE
NANDRIN
CASTILLON
PESCHE
HAVERSIN
CRAS-AVERNA
AUVELAIS
AUVELAIS

ON
CRAS-AVERNA
DAILLY
BEN-AHIN
BEAURAING
AUVELAIS
FOCANT
HAVERSIN
HOTTON-MONV
BASTOGNE
BEN-AHIN
LES BULLES
STEMBERT
HALANZY
PESCHE
STERPENICH
NANDRIN
MARIEMBOURG
HALANZY
DOISCHE
CRAS-AVERNA
RACOUR
PESCHE
BEN-AHIN
HAVERSIN
CASTILLON
HAM-SUR-SAM
PESCHE

LES BULLES
CRAS-AVERNA
RICHELLE

ON

OUFFET
PESCHE
MARIEMBOURG
HAM-SUR-SAM
PESCHE
OUPEYE
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BE1005633-23
BE1037061-23
BE1036958-23
BE1036946-23
BE1025013-23
BE1025018-23
BE1034791-23
BE1048078-23
BE1029071-23
BE1037059-23
BE1022819-23
BE1009627-23
BE1012670-23
BE1036909-23
BE1013070-23
BE1026401-23
BE1048130-23
BE1048093-23
BE1021491-23
BE1047507-23
BE5065260-23
BE1048081-23
BE1034801-23
BE1001220-23
BE1047521-23
BE1025068-23
BE1001244-23
BE1036948-23
BE1070514-23
BE1001247-23
BE1005604-23
BE1048103-23
BE1010113-23
BE1010050-23
BE1009641-23
BE1048091-23
BE1001381-23
BE1035322-23
BE1016624-23
001010108-23
BE1013384-23
BE1005640-23
BE1020642-23
BE1018893-23
BE1035330-23
BE1017133-23
BE1023067-23
BE1017718-23
BE1001248-23
BE1018223-23
BE1037060-23
BE1001076-23
BE1017707-23
BE1015669-23
BE1048020-23
BE1047526-23
BE1001273-23
BE1035315-23
BE1005638-23
BE1070510-23
BE1086469-23
BE1001204-23
BE1017129-23
BE1048114-23
BE1028844-23
BE1009645-23
BE1011090-23
BE1001191-23
BE1001055-23
BE1013027-23
BE1001270-23
BE1030653-23
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10.4708,0
10.4731,8
10.4759,4
10.4815,1
10.4906,6
10.4918,0
10.5059,1
10.5122,2

M20.75 /P 20.75 / DIVERS MAR 0.50 /

Retour :

MAUCQ DAVID 1.50 / CARO JEAN-MARC 0.50 /



